Classificacao da Etapa (ASAR;IO
CASARAO DE ITU de Ttu
Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Sedentarios -Masquerade 327 0 19 346 0
2 Los Gringos 161 201 23 385 39
3 Maizena 441 0 25 466 81
4 Turminha Bacana 265 201 25 491 25
5 Zé Calango c'Asbota 449 201 10 660 169
6 Pé na Tabua 691 0 34 725 65
7 Tomba & Rala 565 402 14 981 256
8 Cataflan & Lost 941 201 18 1.160 179
9 Feast Wood 889 402 29 1.320 160
10 Mercenarias 1398 0 22 1.420 100
11 Lost Sorocaba 1146 402 68 1.616 196
12 Bulldog 1741 0 43 1.784 168
13 Gafanhoto Novo 3094 201 25 3.320 1536
14 Na Pegada 3570 201 40 3.811 491
15 AE Sabesp 9910 402 216 10.528 6717
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